
DNR Appraiser List 
This is a list of appraisers that hold a current master contract with the State to perform appraisal work.  
The appraisers also indicate to us their willingness to conduct appraisal work of a specific nature in a particular county or counties.  
The DNR does not provide recommendations as to the work of any appraiser. The competency of any appraiser or appraisal entity must be ascertained by the client. 

Name Organization Address Email Cell 
Barclay, Jonathan (Jon) Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 55316 jbarclay@hoschappraisal.com - 
Bennett, Larry The Appraisal Office LLC 345 E Conan Street Ely MN 55731 345conan@frontier.com 218/235-0107 
Bjorklund, Eric Bjorklund Appraisals, LLC 4101 West Old Shakopee Road Suite 204 Bloomington MN 55437 bjorklundappraisals@comcast.net - 
Brooberg, Nathan Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 55316 nbrooberg@hoschappraisal.com - 
Bussman, Taylor Tinjum Appraisal Company, Inc. 211 W Holmes Suite 306 Detroit Lakes MN 56502 tinjumappraisal@arvig.net - 
Czaia, Warren Integra Realty Resources 8012 Old Cedar Avenue S Minneapolis MN 55425 wczaia@irr.com - 
Dahlen, Dwight Dahlen, Dwyer, Foley & Tinker 2711 Wilds Lane NW Prior Lake MN 55372 ddahlen@dahlenanddwyer.com 612-207-3434 
Hokanson, Christopher Hokanson Appraisals 2039 Belmont Avenue NW Shakopee MN 55379 chhokanson30@msn.com - 
Hosch, Stephen Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 55316 shosch@hoschappraisal.com - 
Johnson, Rick Johnson Appraisal Company LLC 4789 County 44 Blvd Nerstrand MN 55053 johnsonappraisalco@gmail.com 507-301-5086 
Karl, Robert Steigerwaldt Land Services, Inc 856 N 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 bob.karl@steigerwaldt.com 715/966-0368 
Kramer, Lawrence Lawrence Valuation Service LLC 2834 32nd Street S Moorhead MN 56560 lkramer.lvs@gmail.com 952-543-0147 
Kubesh, Eugene Eugene Kubesh 13606 Skyline Drive Spicer MN 56288 kubesh2@charter.net 320-295-931 
Mack, Tim James W. Sewell Co 136 Center St Old Town ME 04468 tim.mack@sewall.com 612-718-5338 
Massopust, David Massopust Appraisals, LLC 14241 St. Croix Trail North Stillwater MN 55082 davidmassopust@gmail.com 651/271-8380 
McCoy, John  McCoy Appraisal Service 809 Viking Drive Marshall MN 56258 john@mccoyappraisal.com - 
Mueller, Dan Integra Realty Resources 8012 Old Cedar Avenue S Minneapolis MN 55425 dmueller@irr.com - 
Neu, Gregg  Neu Real Estate PO Box 13 Ortonville MN 56278 appraisals@midconetwork.com - 
Olson, Jeffrey Compass Land Consultants, Inc. 9559 Bolger Lake Road Minocqua WI 54548 jeff@compasslandconsultants.com 715-966-0241 
Pederson, Derek Hosch Appraisal & Consulting, Inc 11172 Zealand Avenue N Champlin MN 55316 dpederson@hoschappraisal.com - 
Rageth, Kari Integra Realty Resources 8012 Old Cedar Avenue S Minneapolis MN 55425 krageth@irr.com - 
Schummer, Daniel T. Compass Land Consultants, Inc 9559 Bolger Lake Road Minocqua WI 54548 dan@compasslandconsultants.com - 
Steigerwaldt, Edward Steigerwaldt Land Services, Inc 856 N 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 ed.steigerwaldt@steigerwaldt.com 715/966-0371 
Steigerwaldt, Lee A. Steigerwaldt Land Services, Inc. 856 N 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 lee.steigerwaldt@steigerwaldt.com 715-612-4111 
Steigerwaldt, William Compass Land Consultants, Inc. 9559 Bolger Lake Road Minocqua WI 54548-0846 bill@compasslandconsultants.com 715-966-1601 
Svare, Kay Svare Appraisal Service 18837 190th Street Fergus Falls MN 56537-7612 kay.svare@gmail.com - 
Tinjum, Brian Tinjum Appraisal Company, Inc. 211 W. Holmes Street #306, PO Box 1368 Detroit Lakes MN 56502 brtinjum@arvig.net - 
Tinjum, Rodger Tinjum Appraisal Company, Inc. 211 W Holmes Suite 306 Detroit Lakes MN 56502 rtinjum@arvig.net - 
Vicary, Bret James W Sewall Co 136 Center Street Old Town ME 04468 bret.vicary@sewall.com - 
Vigen, John Ramsland & Vigen, Inc 302 West Superior Street Suite 600 Duluth MN 55802 jmvigen@ramslandvigen.com 218/349-8233 
Walker, Wendy Walker Appraisals, Inc. 777 Silver Spur Rd Suite 237 Rolling Hills Estates CA 90274 wendy@walkerappraisals.com 612/209-4767 
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